
Fall Religious Education 23/24

Mon Sep 11, 2023

5pm - 6:30pm   Religious Ed Fall Semester
Calendar: Fall Religious Education 23/24
Created by: Michelle Kustarz

Mon Sep 18, 2023

5pm - 6:30pm   Religious Ed Fall Semester
Calendar: Fall Religious Education 23/24
Created by: Michelle Kustarz

Mon Sep 25, 2023

5pm - 6:30pm   Religious Ed Fall Semester
Calendar: Fall Religious Education 23/24
Created by: Michelle Kustarz

Mon Oct 2, 2023

5pm - 6:30pm   Family Enrichment Religious Ed-Whole Family Attends
Calendar: Fall Religious Education 23/24
Created by: Michelle Kustarz

Mon Oct 9, 2023

5pm - 6:30pm   Religious Ed Fall Semester
Calendar: Fall Religious Education 23/24
Created by: Michelle Kustarz

Mon Oct 16, 2023

5pm - 6:30pm   Religious Ed Fall Semester
Calendar: Fall Religious Education 23/24
Created by: Michelle Kustarz

Mon Oct 23, 2023

5pm - 6:30pm   Religious Ed Fall Semester
Calendar: Fall Religious Education 23/24
Created by: Michelle Kustarz

Mon Oct 30, 2023

5pm - 6:30pm   Religious Ed Fall Semester
Calendar: Fall Religious Education 23/24
Created by: Michelle Kustarz

Mon Nov 6, 2023

5pm - 6:30pm   Family Enrichment Religious Ed-Whole Family Attends
Calendar: Fall Religious Education 23/24
Created by: Michelle Kustarz

Mon Nov 13, 2023

5pm - 6:30pm   Religious Ed Fall Semester
Calendar: Fall Religious Education 23/24
Created by: Michelle Kustarz



Fall Religious Education 23/24

Mon Nov 20, 2023

5pm - 6:30pm   NO CLASS-Religious Ed
Calendar: Fall Religious Education 23/24
Created by: Michelle Kustarz

Mon Nov 27, 2023

5pm - 6:30pm   Religious Ed Fall Semester
Calendar: Fall Religious Education 23/24
Created by: Michelle Kustarz

Mon Dec 4, 2023

5pm - 6:30pm   Religious Ed Fall Semester
Calendar: Fall Religious Education 23/24
Created by: Michelle Kustarz

Mon Dec 11, 2023

5pm - 6:30pm   Religious Ed Fall Semester
Calendar: Fall Religious Education 23/24
Created by: Michelle Kustarz

Mon Feb 5, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm   Family Enrichment Religious Ed-Whole Family Attends
Calendar: Fall Religious Education 23/24
Created by: Michelle Kustarz

Mon Mar 4, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm   Family Enrichment Religious Ed- Whole Family Attends
Calendar: Fall Religious Education 23/24
Created by: Michelle Kustarz

Mon Apr 29, 2024

5pm - 6:30pm   Family Enrichment Religious Ed- Whole Family Attends
Calendar: Fall Religious Education 23/24
Created by: Michelle Kustarz


